
 

Category path before 
March 2, 2026 

Category path from 
March 2, 2026 

Sales 
commission 
(net/gross) 

before March 2, 
2026 

Sales 
commission 

(net/gross) from 
March 2, 2026 

 Home and Garden - 
Equipment - Kitchen 

Utensils - Accessories - 
Paper Towels  Supermarket - 

Cleaning Supplies - 
Cleaning Accessories -  

Paper Towels  

up to 90 PLN: 13%, 
over 90 PLN: 11.70 

PL + 8% from the 
excess over 90 PLN 

net 
up to 90 PLN: 15.99%, 
over 90 PLN: 14.40 PL 

+ 9.84% from the 
excess over 90 PLN 

gross 

up to 90 PLN: 13%, 
over 90 PLN: 11.70 
PLN + 8% from the 

excess over  90 
PLN net 

up to 90 PLN: 15.99%, 
over 90 PLN: 14.40 

PLN + 9.84% from the 
excess over 90 PLN 

gross 

 
Health - Personal Hygiene 

- Hygienic Products - 
Paper Towels 

Culture and 
Entertainment - Games - 
Board Games - Puzzles 

Kids - Toys - Puzzles 
10.5% net 

12.92% gross 
 

11.5% net 
14.15% gross 

 

 
Home and Garden - 
Construction and 

Accessories - Floors - 
Accessories - Screws 

 
Home and Garden - 
Construction and 
Accessories - 
Construction 
Equipment and 
Accessories - Nails, 
Screws, Bolts, Dowels 

up to 90 PLN: 13%, 
over 90 PLN: 11.70 
PLN + 8% from the 

excess over 90 
PLN net 

up to 90 PLN: 15.99%, 
over 90 PLN: 14.50 

PLN + 9.84% from the 
excess over 90 PLN 

gross  
 

8%, no more than 
250 PLN net 

9.84%, no more than 
307.50 PLN gross 

 
Business and Services - 
Industry - Materials and 

Accessories - Measuring 
Instruments - Angle 

Sections and Edge Rulers 

 
Home and Garden - 
Tools - Measuring 
Instruments 

10.5% net 
12.92% gross 

9%, no more than 
140 PLN net 

11.07%, no more than 
172.2 PLN gross 

 
Business and Services - 

Industry - Industrial 
Construction - Surveying 
Instruments - Levelers  

 

Home and Garden - 
Tools - Measuring 
Instruments 

10.5% net 
12.92% gross 

9%, no more than 
140 PLN net 

11.07%, no more than 
172.2 PLN gross 

 
Business and Services - 

Industry - Industrial 

 
Home and Garden - 
Tools - Measuring 
Instruments - Cross 

10.5% net 
12.92% gross 

9%, no more than 
140 PLN net 

11.07%, no more than 
172.2 PLN gross 
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Construction - Surveying 
Instruments - Lasers 

Line Lasers 

 
Business and Services - 
Industry - Industrial 
Construction - Surveying 
Instruments - Measuring 
Wheels 

 
Home and Garden - 
Tools - Measuring 
Instruments 

10.5% net 
12.92% gross 

9%, no more than 
140 PLN net 

11.07%, no more than 
172.2 PLN gross 

Business and Services - 
Industry - Industrial 
Construction - Surveying 
Instruments - 
Accessories - Surveying 
Measures and Tapes 

Home and Garden - 
Tools - Measuring 
Instruments 

up to 90 PLN: 13%, 
over 90 PLN: 11.70 
PLN + 8% from the 

excess over 90 
PLN net 

up to 90 PLN: 15.99% 
PLN  

over 90 PLN: 14.40 
PLN + 9.84$ from the 
excess over 90 PLN 

gross 
  
  

9%, no more than 
140 PLN net 

11.07%, no more than 
172.2 PLN gross 

 
Automotive - Car 
Equipment and 

Accessories - Automotive 
Electronics - Travel 

Coolers 

 
Sports and Travel - 
Travel - Travel Kitchen - 
Travel Coolers, Bags - 
Travel Refrigerators 

9%, no more than 
140 PLN net 

11.07%, no more than 
172.2 PLN gross 

 

10.5%, no more 
than 120 PLN net 

12.92%, no more than 
147.60 gross 

Beauty - Personal Care - 
Shaving and Hair 

Removal - For Women - 
IPL Hair Removal 

 
Electronics - Consumer 
Electronics and 
Household Appliances 
- Small Household 
Appliances - Hygiene 
and Care - Hair 
Removal Devices 

8% net 
9.84% gross 

 

2.50% net 
3.08% gross 

 

 
Supermarket - Groceries - 
Confectionery 
Decorations and Baking 
Products - Cake Pads and 
Monoportions 

 
Supermarket - 
Groceries - 
Confectionery 
Decorations and 
Baking Products - 
Accessories 

10.5% net 
12.92% gross 

up to 90 PLN: 
13%, over 90 PLN: 

11.70 PLN + 8% 
from the excess 
over 90 PLN net 

up to 90 PLN: 
15.99%, over 90 PLN: 
14.40 PLN + 9.84% 

from the excess over 
90 PLN gross 



Supermarket - Groceries - 
Confectionery 
Decorations and Baking 
Products - Accessories - 
Toppers 

Supermarket - 
Groceries - 
Confectionery 
Decorations and 
Baking Products - Cake 
and Pastry 
Decorations 

up to 90 PLN: 13%, 
over 90 PLN: 11.70 
PLN + 8% from the 

excess over 90 
PLN net 

up to 90 PLN: 15.99%, 
over 90 PLN: 14.40 

PLN + 9.84% from the 
excess over 90 PLN 

gross 

10.5% net 
12.92% gross 

Sports and Travel - 
Bicycles and Accessories 
- Accessories - Bicycle 
Batteries and 
Rechargeable Batteries 

Sports and Travel - 
Bicycles and 
Accessories - Parts - 
Electric Bicycle Parts 

up to 90 PLN: 13%, 
over 90 PLN: 11.70 
PLN + 8% from the 

excess over 90 
PLN net 

up to 90 PLN: 15.99%, 
over 90 PLN: 14.40 

PLN + 9.84% from the 
excess over 90 PLN 

gross 
 

10.5%, no more 
than 120 PLN net 
12.92%, no more than 
147.60 PLN gross 

Sports and Travel - 
Bicycles and Accessories 
- Parts - Accessories 

Sports and Travel - 
Bicycles and 
Accessories - Parts - 
Pedals  

 
up to 90 PLN: 13%, 
over 90 PLN: 11.70 
PLN + 8% from the 

excess over 90 
PLN net 

up to 90 PLN: 15.99%, 
over 90 PLN: 14.40 

PLN + 9.84% from the 
excess over 90 PLN 

gross 

10.5%, no more 
than 120 PLN net 

12.92%, no more than 
147.60 PLN gross 

Sports and Travel - 
Winter Sports - 
Snowkiting - Harnesses  

Sports and Travel - 
Water Sports - 
Kitesurfing - 
Harnesses  

8.5% net 
10.46% gross 

11.5% net 
14.15% gross 

 
Sports and Travel - 
Winter Sports - 
Snowkiting - Kites  

 

Sports and Travel - 
Water Sports - 
Kitesurfing - Kites 

8.5% net 
10.46% gross 

11.5% net 
14.15% gross 

 
 


